ZS-DWDM-SFB-100-16-8-1-25-L
DWDM SF MUX, 100GHz 16 CH. / 8 Svcs LC, 8 Skip 1,
CH. 25 Start, Monitor, EXP, LGX
Page 1 of  11www.approvednetworks.com
©Approved Networks - A Brand of Legrand  2021
Features:
•	 16 Channel Single Fiber DWDM Mux + EXP
for 8 Skip 1 Channel Plan

Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5. Ordering Information
Root SKU Part Number Description
D4T16LC25080150 ZS-DWDM-SFB-100-16-8-1-25-L DWDM SF MUX 100GHz 16Ch / 8Svcs LC,
8 Skip 1, Ch 25 start, Monitor, Exp, LGX
D5T16LC25080150 ZS-DWDM-SFD-100-16-8-1-25-L DWDM SF DEMUX 100GHz 16Ch / 8Svcs
LC, 8 Skip 1, Ch 25 start, Monitor, Exp, LGX
D4T16LC43080150 ZS-DWDM-SFB-100-16-8-1-43-L DWDM SF MUX 100GHz 16Ch / 8Svcs LC,
8 Skip 1, Ch 43 start, Monitor, Exp, LGX
D5T16LC43080150 ZS-DWDM-SFD-100-16-8-1-43-L DWDM SF DEMUX 100GHz 16Ch / 8Svcs
LC, 8 Skip 1, Ch 43 start, Monitor, Exp, LGX
10/11/2022 REV 1.4